 HANZESTROHM

Union IG Coilnagels RVS geringd

murrimeinaanisersnar m|

(D] -semm

- asmm (min)

- 60mm
L - esmm (max)

- 2.5mm

SKU
IG55ARR-BL
IG65ARR-BL
IG50ARR-BL
IG55ARR-BL-J
IG65ARR-BL-J
IG65ARR-BL-X
IG50ARR-BL-K
IG55ARR-BL-K
IG65ARR-BL-K

Datum: 31 - 01 - 2026

ETIM productklasse
Wikkeling

Type binding
Diameter

Gehard

Hoek

Proplanet per unit sold

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
100
100
100

Schietnagel

Vlak gerold

Draadgebonden

2.5 mm
Nee

15°

Lengte

55 mm
65 mm
50 mm
55 mm
65 mm
65 mm
50 mm
55 mm

65 mm

Contact: +31854872400
Email: info@hanzestrohm.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/union-ig-coilnagels-rvs-geringd?sku=CP_IG55ARR-BL

